Undergraduate | Student Minors Declared

2022

Overall

Declaration
Status

Minors Declared

Degree-Seeking Undergraduates
Study Abroad Undergraduates

Of Degree-Seeking Undergraduates
No Declared Minor
1 Minor Declared
2 Minors Declared

Of Study Abroad Undergraduates
No Declared Minor
1 Minor Declared
2 Minors Declared

Minors Declared (By Deg. Seek + St. Abr.)
At Bryn Mawr
At Haverford

Humanities
Natural Sciences
Social Sciences
Interdisciplinary

Students with multiple declared minors are counted once for each
minor in the Minors Declared section above.

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

1402
61

1231
154
17

49
10

212
195
17

84
26
59
43

96%
4%

88%
11%
1%

80%
16%
3%

100%
92%
8%

40%
12%
28%
20%

Report Updated On | 1/10/2023



Undergraduate | Student Minors Declared 2022

Minors by At At
Division and Bryn Mawr Haverford
. Humanities 72 12
Field Classical and Near Eastern Archaeology 5
Classical Culture and Society 1
Creative Writing 7
Dance 4
East Asian Languages and Culture 4
English 1
Film Studies 7
Fine Arts (at Haverford) 2
French and Francophone Studies 8
German and German Studies 2
History 7
History of Art 2
Japanese (at Haverford) 4
Latin 1
Latin American, Iberian, Latino Studies 5
Linguistics 1 1
Museum Studies 1
Philosophy 9
Religion (at Haverford) 1
Russian 2
Spanish 5 1
Visual Studies (at Haverford) 3
Natural Sciences 22 4
Astronomy (at Haverford) 1
Biology 3
Chemistry 3
Computer Science 6
Geology 1
Mathematics 5 1
Neuroscience 2
Physics 2
Statistics (at Haverfod) 2
Social Sciences 58 1
Anthropology 5
Child and Family Studies 8
Economics 4 1
Education 10
Growth and Structure of Cities 3
Political Science 6
Psychology 15
Sociology
Interdisciplinary 43
Africana Studies 3
Data Science at Bryn Mawr 15
Environmental Studies 3
Gender and Sexuality Studies 5
Health Studies 17

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment Report Updated On | 1/10/2023



	Undergraduate Student Minors Declared 2022 
	Overall 
	Declaration Status 
	Minors Declared 
	Minors by Division and Field 


