## Undergraduate | Student Minors Declared

Overall	Degree-Seeking Undergraduates	1402	96%
	Study Abroad Undergraduates	61	4%
Declaration	Of Degree-Seeking Undergraduates		- I
Status	No Declared Minor	1231	88%
	1 Minor Declared	154	11%
	2 Minors Declared	17	1%
	-		
	Of Study Abroad Undergraduates		
	No Declared Minor	49	80%
	1 Minor Declared	10	16%
	2 Minors Declared	2	3%
	-		
Minors Declared	Minors Declared (By Deg. Seek + St. Abr.)	212	100%
	At Bryn Mawr	195	92%
	At Haverford	17	8%
	-		_
	Humanities	84	40%
	Natural Sciences	26	12%
	Social Sciences	59	28%
	Interdisciplinary	43	20%

Students with multiple declared minors are counted once for each minor in the Minors Declared section above.

## Undergraduate | Student Minors Declared

Minors by
Division and
Field

	At Bryn Mawr	At Haverford
Ilumonities	72	12
Humanities		12
Classical and Near Eastern Archaeology	5	
Classical Culture and Society	1 7	
Creative Writing	•	
Dance	4	
East Asian Languages and Culture	4	
English Film Studies	7	
Fine Arts (at Haverford)	/	2
French and Francophone Studies	8	L
German and German Studies	2	
	7	
History History of Art	2	
History of Art	2	4
Japanese (at Haverford) Latin	1	4
	5	
Latin American, Iberian, Latino Studies	5	1
Linguistics Museum Studies	1	1
	9	
Philosophy Polizion (at Houseford)	9	1
Religion (at Haverford) Russian	2	1
	5	1
Spanish Visual Studies (at Haverford)	5	1 3
Visual Studies (at Haverford)	22	3 4
Natural Sciences	22	-
Astronomy (at Haverford)		1
Biology	3	
Chemistry	3	
Computer Science	6	
Geology	1	-
Mathematics	5	1
Neuroscience	2	
Physics	2	
Statistics (at Haverfod)		2
Social Sciences	58	1
Anthropology	5	
Child and Family Studies	8	
Economics	4	1
Education	10	
Growth and Structure of Cities	3	
Political Science	6	
Psychology	15	
Sociology	7	
Interdisciplinary	43	
Africana Studies	3	
Data Science at Bryn Mawr	15	
Environmental Studies	3	
Gender and Sexuality Studies	5	
Health Studies	17	